
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Bruce - (64473) - City of Coventry SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

53.69 664 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

54.37 640 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

54.49 635 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

54.57 633 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

54.63 631 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Co Coventry 1

54.64 630 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

55.21 611 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

55.52 601 H 23/02/14 BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

55.56 599 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

55.56 599 H 11/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

55.59 598 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Coventry 1

55.65 597 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

55.91 588 H 24/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

55.93 588 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Coventry 1

56.07 583 F 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

56.09 583 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

56.25 578 F 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

56.52 569 H 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

56.56 568 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

56.60 567 F 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

56.86 559 H 12/05/12 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

57.01 555 F 13/12/14 NASL West Midlands Regional Final Coventry Co Coventry 3

57.15 551 H 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

57.15 551 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

57.28 547 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

59.14 497 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:00.40 466 H 17/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Co Coventry 1
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1:00.40 466 H 17/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Co Coventry 1

1:00.57 463 H 07/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:00.61 462 H 11/07/09 Graham Sykes Memorial Coventry Co Coventry 3

1:00.81 457 H 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:01.40 444 H 20/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:01.52 441 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:01.56 441 H 21/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2

1:02.00 431 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:02.84 414 H 29/11/08 City of Coventry Nov Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:06.56 348 H 10/06/07 East & West Midland Bagcat Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:06.76 345 H 26/04/08 Coventry Spring Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:07.11 340 H 24/11/07 City of Coventry Nov Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:07.82 329 H 17/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2

1:07.86 329 H 15/03/08 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Co Coventry 2

1:08.11 325 H 12/05/07 City of Coventry May Mt Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:08.65 318 H 25/11/06 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:09.15 311 H 11/06/06 Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:10.89 288 H 06/05/06 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:12.26 272 H 07/05/05 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:14.25 251 H 11/06/05 Midland District Bagcat Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.28 547 F 11/01/15 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Hengrove Co Coventry 1

57.01 555 F 13/12/14 NASL West Midlands Regional Final Coventry Co Coventry 3

56.56 568 H 10/05/14 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

54.37 640 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

54.63 631 H 26/04/14 National Arena League 'B' Final Cardiff Co Coventry 1

54.64 630 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

54.49 635 F 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

56.07 583 F 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

56.09 583 H 15/03/14 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

55.52 601 H 23/02/14 BUCS Long Course 2014 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

53.69 664 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

55.59 598 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Coventry 1

55.56 599 H 11/05/13 City of Coventry SC May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

55.21 611 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Coventry 1

54.57 633 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co Coventry 1

56.25 578 F 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

56.52 569 H 16/03/13 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

55.91 588 H 24/02/13 BUCS Long Course 2013 Sheffield Co Coventry 1

55.56 599 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

55.93 588 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Co Coventry 1

56.86 559 H 12/05/12 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

57.15 551 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

55.65 597 H 31/03/12 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Coventry 1

56.60 567 F 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

57.15 551 H 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

59.14 497 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:00.81 457 H 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:01.52 441 H 08/05/10 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:00.40 466 H 17/04/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Co Coventry 1

1:01.40 444 H 20/03/10 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:02.00 431 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1
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1:02.00 431 H 28/11/09 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:00.61 462 H 11/07/09 Graham Sykes Memorial Coventry Co Coventry 3

1:00.57 463 H 07/06/09 The Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:01.56 441 H 21/03/09 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2

1:02.84 414 H 29/11/08 City of Coventry Nov Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:06.76 345 H 26/04/08 Coventry Spring Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:07.86 329 H 15/03/08 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Co Coventry 2

1:07.11 340 H 24/11/07 City of Coventry Nov Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:06.56 348 H 10/06/07 East & West Midland Bagcat Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:08.11 325 H 12/05/07 City of Coventry May Mt Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:07.82 329 H 17/03/07 Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Co Coventry 2

1:08.65 318 H 25/11/06 City of Coventry Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:09.15 311 H 11/06/06 Midlands Age Groups Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:10.89 288 H 06/05/06 City of Coventry May Open Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:14.25 251 H 11/06/05 Midland District Bagcat Champs Coventry Co Coventry 1

1:12.26 272 H 07/05/05 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Coventry 1
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